CLUB
1010
1030
1060
1070
2010
2150
2400
2550
2750
2800
2900
3601
3602
3603
3604
4030
4170

Account Level

Description

ASE FUND
YEARBCOK
PROJECTS

VENDING MACHINES
GENFRAL ATHLETICS
BASKETBALL- BOYS
INTRAMURALS
SOCCER- BOYS
TRACK
VOLLEYBALL
WRESTLING

HOUSE 1

HOUSE 2

HCUSE 3

AWARDS

BAND CLUB

FBLA CLUB

LLLL
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
203-

Beginning Ending
Balance Revenues Transfers Fxpenditures Balance
.96~ 28,470.01 3,545.28- 22,962.93 32,239.32-
.00 3,420,00 2,740.48 679.52 0.00
.00 0.00 2,068.66- 2,068.66 0.00
.00 1,220,85 1,220.85 0.00 0.00
.98~ 12,060.00 8,506.96 11,137.02 0.00
.00 0,00 76.20~ 76.20 0.00
0,00 0.00 34,94~ 34.94 0.00
0.00 0.00 197.61- 197.61 0.00
0,00 0.00 102.68- 102.68 0,00
0.00 0.00 35.76- 35.76 0.00
0,00 .00 261.40- 261.40 0,00
0.00- 0.00 192.26- 292.26 0. 00
0,00 .00 534.28- 534.28 0.00
0.00 0.00 51%.49~ 511.49 0.00
0.00 0.00 3,907.73- 3,907.73 .00
0.00 0.00 100.00~ 100.00 0.00
0.00 6,537.14 900.00- 6,897.00 54¢.14-
0. %4- 51,708.00 0.00 49,799.48 32,77%.46-



